Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Eves - (469961) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.95
2:21.19
2:21.25
2:21.27
2:22.53
2:22.78
2:23.31
2:23.40
2:30.45
2:36.12
2:41.62
2:42.53
2:45.22

2:46.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.31
2:21.25
2:19.95
2:22.53
2:21.27
2:21.19
2:23.40
2:22.78

2:30.45
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Date

10/07/16
18/10/15
16/10/16
29/11/15
17/01/16
19/10/14
2711116
17/01/15
10/03/13
19/01/13
08/01/12
04/03/12
271111
20/11/11

Date

27/11/16
16/10/16
10/07/16
17/01/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
17/01/15
19/10/14
10/03/13

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Open

London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Meet

LBSSA Swimming Championships

Surrey County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Icebreaker 2012

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Meet

Bexley Short Course Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships
Bexley Short Course Open

Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships

LBSSA Swimming Championships

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Venue

Carshalton
Carshalton
Kingswood
Bexleyheath
Carshalton
Carshalton
Bexleyheath
Sutton
Guildford
Maidenhead
Canterbury
Guildford
Horsham

Epsom

Venue

Bexleyheath
Kingswood
Carshalton
Carshalton
Bexleyheath
Carshalton
Sutton
Carshalton

Guildford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Level

Level

4
2
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2:36.12 346 H 19/01/13  Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Sutton Cheam 2
2:42.53 306 F 04/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2
2:41.62 312 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Sutton Cheam 3
2:45.22 292 F 271111 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3
2:46.16 287 20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4
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