Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Eves - (469961) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.95	480	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	3
2:21.19	468		18/10/15	Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:21.25	467	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
2:21.27	467	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
2:22.53	455	F	17/01/16	London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:22.78	452		19/10/14	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:23.31	447	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Sutton Cheam	3
2:23.40	446		17/01/15	LBSSA Swimming Championships	Sutton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:30.45	386	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:36.12	346	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Sutton Cheam	2
2:41.62	312	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Sutton Cheam	3
2:42.53	306	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:45.22	292	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
2:46.16	287		20/11/11	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Epsom	Sutton Cheam	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.31	447	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Sutton Cheam	3
2:21.25	467	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
2:19.95	480	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	3
2:22.53	455	F	17/01/16	London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:21.27	467	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
2:21.19	468		18/10/15	Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:23.40	446		17/01/15	LBSSA Swimming Championships	Sutton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:22.78	452		19/10/14	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:30.45 Copyright 2024	386 4	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.12	346	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Sutton Cheam	2
2:42.53	306	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:41.62	312	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Sutton Cheam	3
2:45.22	292	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
2:46.16	287		20/11/11	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Epsom	Sutton Cheam	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS